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Novum Kupa
Tapolca, 2006.09.24
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6 Pete László HUN ZVMK 120 120 120 120 120 600 180 220 1000 1
51 Erıs Mihály Gábor HUN Dabas MSE 120 120 120 120 120 600 180 66 846 2
28 Dr. Németh László HUN Szombathely Savaria SE 120 120 120 120 120 600 180 17 797 3
38 Krešimir Hrastovec HRO MC Varaždin 120 114 120 120 120 594 0 0 594 4
52 Jakubovics Tamás HUN Dabas MSE 120 120 106 120 120 586 0 0 586 5
50 Erıs Mihály ifj. HUN Dabas MSE 113 107 120 120 120 580 0 0 580 6
7 Pete Gábor HUN ZVMK 72 110 120 120 120 542 0 0 542 7
11 Fehér Mihály HUN Zalalövıi MK 120 120 120 57 120 537 0 0 537 8
34 Kerner Ferenc HUN Herendi MSE 56 120 120 120 120 536 0 0 536 9
1 Baranyai István HUN Tatabánya VMK 47 120 120 120 120 527 0 0 527 10
40 Titan Joze SLO DMP Murska Sobota 120 120 120 88 78 526 0 0 526 11
35 Szenpéteri László HUN Herendi MSE 100 80 95 120 120 515 0 0 515 12
33 Baki Zsolt HUN Herendi MSE 114 120 120 40 120 514 0 0 514 13
8 Pete Balázs HUN ZVMK 120 120 90 63 120 513 0 0 513 14
4 Ludányi István HUN Mátraverebély 79 82 94 120 115 490 0 0 490 15
41 Režonja Ales SLO DMP Murska Sobota 120 120 67 42 52 401 0 0 401 16
13 Horváth Szabolcs HUN Zalalövıi MK 55 76 120 36 64 351 0 0 351 17
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29 Horváth Tamás HUN Herendi MSE 120 120 120 120 120 600 180 81 861 1
26 Beke András HUN Szombathely Gyemekek Háza 120 120 120 120 120 600 180 33 813 2
22 Horváth Martin HUN Szombathely Nyitra u. ÁMK 120 120 120 120 112 592 0 0 592 3
25 Szabó Ábel Zsolt HUN Szombathely Gyemekek Háza 120 107 120 120 120 587 0 0 587 4
20 Martin Dániel HUN Szombathely Nyitra u. ÁMK 120 120 92 93 120 545 0 0 545 5
49 Szabó Viktor HUN Dabas MSE 120 120 120 120 62 542 0 0 542 6
10 Varró Krisztián HUN ZVMK 120 120 61 120 120 541 0 0 541 7
42 Titan Dominik SLO DMP Murska Sobota 96 120 120 64 120 520 0 0 520 8
32 Volf Norbert HUN Herendi MSE 120 54 87 120 120 501 0 0 501 9
9 Cseszkó Ottó HUN ZVMK 120 120 61 43 120 464 0 0 464 10
3 Sulyok Zoltán HUN Mátraverebély 84 102 120 96 56 458 0 0 458 11
5 Szteblák Tamás HUN ZVMK 120 79 120 63 67 449 0 0 449 12
23 Dankovits Tamás HUN Szombathely Nyitra u. ÁMK 120 37 120 44 120 441 0 0 441 13
27 Németh Gábor HUN Szombathely Gyemekek Háza 85 48 120 120 57 430 0 0 430 14
36 Sara Hrastovec HRO MC Varaždin 100 120 40 81 78 419 0 0 419 15
15 Laki Richárd HUN Zalalövıi MK 53 120 65 51 120 409 0 0 409 16
43 Lemut Miha SLO DMP Murska Sobota 36 120 72 61 120 409 0 0 409 16
48 Tóth Kristóf HUN Dabas MSE 41 67 120 120 57 405 0 0 405 18
19 Zalatnai Gergı HUN ZVMK 44 107 120 66 50 387 0 0 387 19
17 Nagy Ádám HUN Zalalövıi MK 120 120 27 35 44 346 0 0 346 20
24 Szıllısy Márton HUN Szombathely Gyemekek Háza 120 44 49 71 46 330 0 0 330 21
37 Maja Hrastovec HRO MC Varaždin 65 33 120 47 41 306 0 0 306 22
18 Nagy Bálint HUN Zalalövıi MK 79 120 3 32 63 297 0 0 297 23
16 Tüske Dávid HUN Zalalövıi MK 62 81 56 46 38 283 0 0 283 24
44 Filo Grega SLO DMP Murska Sobota 61 57 25 59 67 269 0 0 269 25
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1 Zalaegerszegi VMK
5 Szteblák Tamás HUN 120 79 120 63 67 449 0 0 449
6 Pete László HUN 120 120 120 120 120 600 180 220 1000
7 Pete Gábor HUN 72 110 120 120 120 542 0 0 542

Összesen: 1991
2 Herendi MSE

34 Kerner Ferenc HUN 56 120 120 120 120 536 0 0 536
33 Baki Zsolt HUN 114 120 120 40 120 514 0 0 514
29 Horváth Tamás HUN 120 120 120 120 120 600 180 81 861

Összesen: 1911
3 Dabas

48 Tóth Kristóf HUN 41 67 120 120 57 405 0 0 405
50 Erıs Mihály ifj. HUN 113 107 120 120 120 580 0 0 580
51 Erıs Mihály Gábor HUN 120 120 120 120 120 600 180 66 846

Összesen: 1831
4 Mátraverebély

52 Jakubovics Tamás HUN 120 120 106 120 120 586 0 0 586
3 Sulyok Zoltán HUN 84 102 120 96 56 458 0 0 458
4 Ludányi István HUN 79 82 94 120 115 490 0 0 490

Összesen: 1534
5 DMP Murska Sobota

40 Titan Joze SLO 120 120 120 88 78 526 0 0 526
41 Režonja Ales SLO 120 120 67 42 52 401 0 0 401
42 Titan Dominik SLO 96 120 120 64 120 520 0 0 520

Összesen: 1447
6 Zalalövıi MK

11 Fehér Mihály HUN 120 120 120 57 120 537 0 0 537
13 Horváth Szabolcs HUN 55 76 120 36 64 351 0 0 351
16 Tüske Dávid HUN 62 81 56 46 38 283 0 0 283

Összesen: 1171
7 Herendi MSE II.

35 Szenpéteri László HUN 100 80 95 120 120 515 0 0 515
49 Szabó Viktor HUN 120 120 120 120 62 542 0 0 542

Összesen: 1057
8 MC Varaždin

36 Sara Hrastovec HRO 100 120 40 81 78 419 0 0 419
38 Krešimir Hrastovec HRO 120 114 120 120 120 594 0 0 594

Összesen: 1013

Jegyzıkönyv hitelességét igazolom: Hársfalvi István sk.
fıbíró
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